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6202 8TH AVENUE GULFPORT FL 33707
https://candiscarmichael.com

$435,000

Here is your peaceful and private sanctuary nestled on a picturesque brick street in the
much-desired Stetson neighborhood of Gulfport! Don’t miss your opportunity to own a
charming home located on an oversized corner lot which includes your own fruit-
bearing lychee tree, a large cottage and is only a few blocks from the Pinellas Trail. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 935 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR260033445

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8251915

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-3d-home/b2bd0e27-8eb3-4b9f-81b7-301ed9b2e666/?utm_source=captureapp

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 1 month ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 935 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 8342 sq ft

Year built: 1949 View: Garden

SubdivisionName: PASADENA ESTATES SEC C ListOfficeName: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Brick

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s),
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Window
Treatments

Appliances: Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl, Wood Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room

Patio And Porch Features: Front Porch,
Rear Porch

Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Living Room Parking Features: Alley Access, Boat, Circular
Driveway, Covered, Driveway, Guest, RV Parking

Carport YN: Yes Carport Spaces: 1

Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes Exterior Features: Courtyard, Garden, Private
Mailbox, Rain Gutters, Storage

Fencing: Chain Link, Other Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Window Treatments Architectural Style: Ranch

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Phone
Available, Public, Sewer Connected,
Sprinkler Well

Vegetation: Fruit Trees, Trees/Landscaped

View: Garden Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Lot Features: Corner Lot, City Limits,
Landscaped, Street Brick

Property Details
Subdivision Name: PASADENA ESTATES SEC C Parcel Number: 29-31-16-67050-029-0100

Levels: One Direction Faces: North

Foundation Details: Other Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Property Condition: Completed

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $3,883

Tax Legal Description: PASADENA ESTATES SEC C BLK 29,
LOT 10

Tax Lot: 10
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Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 14.5x17.5 First 17.5 14.5

Kitchen 15x10 First 10 15

Primary Bedroom 11.5x14 First 14 11.5

Bathroom 1 8x5 First 5 8

Bedroom 2 12x10 First 10 12

Studio 23x13 First 13 23

Bathroom 2 8x3.8 First 3.8 8

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

WindowFeatures: Window Treatments ExteriorFeatures: Courtyard, Garden,
Private Mailbox, Rain Gutters, Storage

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Connected, Phone Available, Public, Sewer
Connected, Sprinkler Well

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living Room,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Window
Treatments

Amenities: Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Washer
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Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block

Roof: Shingle Parking: Alley Access, Boat, Circular Driveway, Covered,
Driveway, Guest, RV Parking

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint, Seller

Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Other Structures: Other, Shed(s)

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Lock Box
Electronic, ShowingTime


